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* Approximate Dimensions without cap or pump

3/4 Gallon Rect "EZ Stor"

1 gallon

1 gallon "paint"

1 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

1 gallon rect. "Tall EZ Stor"

2 gallon

2 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

3 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

3-1/2 gallon

3-1/2 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

4 gallon

4 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

5 gallon

5 gal. "Life Latch" Screw-On Lid

5.3 gallon = 20 liter

5.3 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

6 gallon

6 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

7 gallon

8 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"

U/N Rated Hazardous Material Packaging

2 gallon Screw Top

5 gallon

5 gallon screw top

5 gallon "Life Latch" Screw on Lid

Capacity & Style Colors Available Height* Diameter or Width*

Clear

White, Black

White

White

White

White, Black

White

White

White, Black

White

Natural

White

White, Black, Gray, Green, Red, Natural, Blue, Yellow

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

7-5/8 in

7-1/2 in

7-3/4 in

5-1/8 in

8-1/4 in

9-1/2 in

9-5/8 in

9-3/4 in

10-1/2 in

11-3/8 in

13 in

12-7/8 in

14-1/2 in

16-3/4 in

15-3/8 in

14-3/4 in

17-3/8 in

13-7/8 in

19-3/8 in

12-3/4 in

 

9-1/4 in

14-1/2 in

14-1/4 in

16-3/4 in

5-1/2 in

7-1/2 in

6-1/8 in

7-7/8 in

5-7/8 in

9-1/2 in

7-3/4 in

10 in

11-1/2 in

10 in

12 in

10 in

12 in

13 in

12 in

9-7/8 in

12 in

12 in

12 in

13-1/4 in

 

11-1/2 in

12 in

14 in

13 in

Length*

6-3/4 in

-

-

9-1/4 in

7-7/8 in

-

9-3/4 in

12 in

-

12 in

-

12 in

-

-

-

11-3/8 in

-

13-3/8 in

-

16-1/4 in


