## **Pails**

\* Approximate Dimensions without cap or pump



Capacity & Style	Colors Available	Height*	Diameter or Width*	Length*
3/4 Gallon Rect "EZ Stor"	Clear	7-5/8 in	5-1/2 in	6-3/4 in
1 gallon	White, Black	7-1/2 in	7-1/2 in	-
1 gallon "paint"	White	7-3/4 in	6-1/8 in	-
1 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	5-1/8 in	7-7/8 in	9-1/4 in
1 gallon rect. "Tall EZ Stor"	White	8-1/4 in	5-7/8 in	7-7/8 in
2 gallon	White, Black	9-1/2 in	9-1/2 in	-
2 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	9-5/8 in	7-3/4 in	9-3/4 in
3 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	9-3/4 in	10 in	12 in
3-1/2 gallon	White, Black	10-1/2 in	11-1/2 in	-
3-1/2 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	11-3/8 in	10 in	12 in
4 gallon	Natural	13 in	12 in	-
4 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	12-7/8 in	10 in	12 in
5 gallon	White, Black, Gray, Green, Red, Natural, Blue, Yellow	14-1/2 in	12 in	-
5 gal. "Life Latch" Screw-On Lid	White	16-3/4 in	13 in	-
5.3 gallon = 20 liter	Black	15-3/8 in	12 in	-
5.3 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	14-3/4 in	9-7/8 in	11-3/8 in
6 gallon	White	17-3/8 in	12 in	-
6 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	13-7/8 in	12 in	13-3/8 in
7 gallon	White	19-3/8 in	12 in	-
8 gallon rect. "EZ Stor"	White	12-3/4 in	13-1/4 in	16-1/4 in
U/N Rated Hazardous Material Packaging				
2 gallon Screw Top		9-1/4 in	11-1/2 in	
5 gallon		14-1/2 in	12 in	
5 gallon screw top		14-1/4 in	14 in	
5 gallon "Life Latch" Screw on Lid		16-3/4 in	13 in	